11/29/2025 Week 12 of 25 MONITOR SAT. YOUTH U18 Page 1
Saturday 10:00 am Monitor Lanes Lanes 23 - 38
USBC Certification: 761263
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch High High
Place _ # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
1 12 MAYBE HERE 33 15 68.8 18655 661 1819
2 9 BAY CITY CENTRAL 31 17 64.6 15238 510 1416
3 8 HAMBURGER HELPER 31 17 64.6 18924 609 1747
4 5 FRESHIES 28 20 58.3 16567 546 1569
5 3 SENDY 28 20 58.3 16686 563 1490
6 16 3 MUSKATEERS 26 10 72.2 13059 578 1690
7 11 WESTERN 25 23 52.1 21703 774 1954
8 7 NOTYET 24 24 50.0 15026 525 1317
9 T PIN PALS 21 27 43.8 14404 555 1422
10 10 ALLEY GATORS 21 27 43.8 14150 533 1335
11 14 GUTTER FORCE 21 27 43.8 13559 520 1342
12 13 WE WERE FRAMED 20 28 41.7 12217 410 1131
13 6 ROLLIN'DICE 19 29 39.6 11537 374 1029
14 4 PINHEADS 16 32 33.3 14602 479 1340
15 2 GUTTER GIRLS REVAMPED 14 34 29.2 10987 424 1110
16 15 THE PBA 14 22 38.9 10454 466 1242
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24  BAY CITY CENTRAL 600 715 685 2000 1 <--->  MAYBE HERE 689 682 770 2141 3
25-26 HAMBURGER HELPER 691 635 679 2005 3 <--->  SENDY 606 673 671 1950 1
2728  FRESHIES 750 678 752 2180 3 <> WESTERN 700 708 622 2030 1
29-30 NOT YET 676 665 679 2020 1 <> 3 MUSKATEERS 628 718 755 2101 3
31-32  PIN PALS 586 699 660 1945 1 <> ALLEY GATORS 662 654 667 1983 3
33-34  ROLLIN' DICE 641 700 600 1941 1 <---> GUTTER FORCE 741 676 657 2074 3
35-36 WE WERE FRAMED 674 688 672 2034 4 <--->  GUTTER GIRLS REVA 645 661 622 1928 0
37-38  PINHEADS 608 714 734 2056 3 <> THE PBA 657 620 646 1923 1
Lane Assignments
2324 2526 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 3536 37-38
Wk13 12/06 2-6 411 915 3-12 13-8 14-7 16-10 51
Wk14 12/13 59 12-7 6-13 16-11 1-15 4-10 14-3 8-2
WKk15 12/20 14-15 16-6 1-7 13-10 12-5 2-11 84 3-9

Important Messages

CONGRATULATIONS TO MAYBE HERE

1ST HALF CHAMPIONS
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Season High Scores

Team Scratc

h Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

774 WESTERN
661 MAYBE HERE
609 HAMBURGER HELPER

1954 WESTERN
1819 MAYBE HERE
1747 HAMBURGER HELPER

578 3 MUSKATEERS
u18
Scratch Game

Boys 298 Stefano Clifford
280 Aiden Archuleta
252 Aydin Hawn
247 Hayden Gallegas
246 Grant Reder
246 Tyson Cwiklinski

Girls 225 Chelsie Voss
223 Paige Mendyk
221 Alivia Johnroe
216 Emily Propp
201 Peyton Sampier

u1s

Scratch Game

Boys 264 Alec Revette
243 Bradley McFarland
233 Charlie Fournier
135 Trace Ahrens

Girls 217 Joslynn Green
180 Kenley Clifford
157 Madalyn McFarland
156 Brynlee Mitchell
141 Macey Gillard

1690 3 MUSKATEERS

Scratch Series

720
689
671
670
662

614
571
571
518
511

Aiden Archuleta
Frank Flores
Carson Yurgaites
Tyson Cwiklinski
Stefano Clifford

Paige Mendyk
Emily Propp
Chelsie Voss
Alivia Johnroe
Allison Stoddard

Scratch Series

680
617
605
364

531
438
401
374
374

Bradley McFarland
Charlie Fournier
Alec Revette

Trace Ahrens

Joslynn Green
Kenley Clifford
Brynlee Mitchell
Macey Gillard
Madalyn McFarland

Team Handicap Series

855 WESTERN

829 GUTTER FORCE
820 MAYBE HERE
815 PIN PALS

Handicap Game
342 Aydin Hawn
325 Stefano Clifford
316 Kaiden Primeau
309 Hayden Gallegas
302 Kane Pelton

319 Alivia Johnroe
288 Emily Propp
288 Peyton Sampier
286 Paige Mendyk
283 Chelsie Voss

Handicap Game
317 Alec Revette

298 Bradley McFarland
295 Charlie Fournier
242 Trace Ahrens

278 Joslynn Green

277 Kenley Clifford

272 Madalyn McFarland
260 Brynlee Mitchell
255 Macey Gillard

Last Week's Top Scores

2296 MAYBE HERE
2278 3 MUSKATEERS
2244 GUTTER FORCE

2214 FRESHIES

Handicap Series

868
851
842
824
800

812
803
787
763
745

Aydin Hawn
Frank Flores
Tyson Cwiklinski
Hayden Gallegas
Carson Yurgaites

Alivia Johnroe
Paige Mendyk
Emily Propp
Allison Stoddard
Chelsie Voss

Handicap Series

845
803
761
682

757
730
719
716
713

Bradley McFarland
Charlie Fournier
Alec Revette

Trace Ahrens

Brynlee Mitchell
Kenley Clifford
Madalyn McFarland
Macey Gillard
Joslynn Green

u18
Scratch Game
Boys 258 Stefano Clifford
244 Kaiden Primeau
229 Tyson Cwiklinski
221 Aiden Revette
210 Mason Milller

Girls 223 Paige Mendyk
184 Chelsie Voss
171 Emily Propp
163 Alivia Johnroe
145 Morgan Gallaher

u1s
Scratch Game
Boys 217 Bradley McFarland
185 Alec Revette
123 Trace Ahrens

Girls 217 Joslynn Green
180 Kenley Clifford
123 Madalyn McFarland
112 Macey Gillard
u18
Weekly Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference

Scratch Series

640
600
595
570
569

614
534
447
441
349

Stefano Clifford
Tyson Cwiklinski
Aiden Revette
Taylor McFarland
Mason Mlller

Paige Mendyk
Chelsie Voss
Emily Propp
Alivia Johnroe
Morgan Gallaher

Scratch Series

623
482
364

492
438
310
306

Bradley McFarland
Alec Revette
Trace Ahrens

Joslynn Green
Kenley Clifford
Madalyn McFarland
Macey Gillard
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Handicap Game
316 Kaiden Primeau

284 Stefano Clifford
281 Mason Milller
277 Aydin Hawn
276 Carson Carmona

286 Paige Mendyk
245 Morgan Gallaher
243 Emily Propp
241 Chelsie Voss
239 Alivia Johnroe

Handicap Game
268 Bradley McFarland
233 Alec Revette
229 Trace Ahrens

278 Joslynn Green
277 Kenley Clifford
236 Madalyn McFarland
224 Macey Gillard

Weekly Series over Average
Series - Avg=Difference

Handicap Series

782
740
737
726
721

803
705
669
663
659

Mason Mlller
Kaiden Primeau
Nathan Mahoney
Taylor McFarland
Aiden Revette

Paige Mendyk
Chelsie Voss
Alivia Johnroe
Emily Propp
Ella Neveau

Handicap Series

776
682
626

729
675
649
642

Bradley McFarland
Trace Ahrens
Alec Revette

Kenley Clifford
Joslynn Green
Madalyn McFarland
Macey Gillard
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Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Boys 244 -150=94 Kaiden Primeau 569 -453=116 Mason Mlller
210-151=59 Mason Milller 518 -444=74 Nathan Mahoney
524 -450=74 Kaiden Primeau
Girls 223-159=64 Paige Mendyk 614-477=137 Paige Mendyk
145-118=27 Morgan Gallaher 534 -498=36 Chelsie Voss
u1s
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference
Boys 217-173=44 Bradley McFarland 623-519=104 Bradley McFarland
123-112=11 Trace Ahrens 364 -336=28 Trace Ahrens
Girls 180-122=58 Kenley Clifford 438-366=72 Kenley Clifford
217-162=55 Joslynn Green 492 - 486=6 Joslynn Green
Individual High Averages
u18
Boys 215.97 Aiden Archuleta Girls 167.18 Chelsie Voss
202.50 Stefano Clifford 163.19 Paige Mendyk
190.42 Tyson Cwiklinski 150.42 Emily Propp
185.31 Carson Yurgaites 145.96 Alivia Johnroe
185.07 Grant Reder 141.78 Allison Stoddard
185.07 Aiden Revette 131.00 Peyton Sampier
u1s
Boys 178.30 Charlie Fournier Girls 162.31 Joslynn Green
176.50 Bradley McFarland 125.00 Kenley Clifford
174.72 Alec Revette 117.71 Brynlee Mitchell
113.15 Trace Ahrens 105.42 Macey Gillard
104.11 Madalyn McFarland
Team Rosters
1 - PIN PALS Lane 38
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
Morgan Gallaher 118 100 3200 27 82 145 122 349 166 393
Emily Propp 150 72 4964 33 121 171 155 447 216 571
Allison Stoddard 141 80 2552 18 a131 a131 a131 393 190 511
2 - GUTTER GIRLS REVAMPED Lane 23
High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game Sers
Macey Gillard 105 112 3479 33 102 112 92 306 141 374
Ella Neveau 112 106 3047 27 116 122 103 341 151 392
Minerva Seeds 120 99 2659 22 a110 a110 a110 330 156 429
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3 - SENDY Lane 29

Trace Ahrens
Alec Revette
Charlie Fournier

4 - PINHEADS Lane 25

Name

Carter Londry
Robert Smith
Grayson Kazee

5 - FRESHIES Lane 37

Name

Bradley McFarland
Kenley Clifford
Joslynn Green

6 - ROLLIN' DICE Lane 24

Name

Dylan Reese
Absent Bowler
Carson Carmona

7 - NOT YET Lane 34

Jonathan Delorge
Nathan Mahoney
Shane Snyder

8 - HAMBURGER HELPER Lane 32

Grant Reder
Joshua Domerese
Aiden Revette

9 - BAY CITY CENTRAL

Name

Michael Rouse
Aydin Hawn
Markus Herrera
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Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
113 105 3734 33 121 120 123 364
174 50 6290 36 117 185 180 482
178 46 4814 27 al168 a168 a168 504

Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
115 103 4144 36 87 106 160 353
143 78 5027 35 128 175 136 439
146 75 5291 36 135 175 180 490

Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
176 48 6354 36 21 213 19 623
125 94 3375 27 180 125 133 438
162 61 5681 35 144 131 217 492

Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
74 140 445 6 ab ab a4 192

bk130 90 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390
123 96 4447 36 121 180 80 381

Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
110 108 3969 36 93 12 107 323
150 72 4965 33 190 149 179 518
158 64 5240 33 a148 al148 a148 444

Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
185 40 4997 27 al75 al175 al7 525
162 61 3893 24 al152 al152 al152 456
185 40 4997 27 221 165 209 595
Lane 27

Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
114 104 3775 33 106 102 110 318
143 78 4745 33 118 199 128 445
162 61 5357 33 133 171 204 508

High
Game

135
264
233

High
Game

178
206
222

High
Game

243
180
217

High
Game

90
0
180

High
Game

143
191
222

High
Game

246
204
233

High
Game

176
252
204

High
Sers

364
605
617

High
Sers

395
510
493

High
Sers

680
438
531

High
Sers

238
0
432

High
Sers

365
518
608

High
Sers

638
590
616

High
Sers

468
598
516
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10 - ALLEY GATORS Lane 36

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Payton Bellinger 95 121 2865 30 a85 a85 a85 255 151 332
Absent Bowler bk130 90 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 O 0
Chelsie Voss 167 56 5517 33 179 171 184 534 225 571
11 - WESTERN Lane 26

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Carson Yurgaites 185 40 6671 36 203 166 169 538 238 671
Stefano Clifford 202 25 7290 36 213 258 169 640 298 662
Aiden Archuleta 215 13 7127 33 a205 a205 a205 615 280 720
12 - MAYBE HERE Lane 30

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Paige Mendyk 163 60 5875 36 22 71 223 614 223 614
Frank Flores 174 50 5233 30 146 167 170 483 242 689
Tyson Cwiklinski 190 36 6284 33 175 196 229 600 246 670
13 - WE WERE FRAMED Lane 31

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Tyler McFarland 61 152 2208 36 58 79 63 200 81 224
Madalyn McFarland 104 113 3748 36 123 83 104 310 157 374
Taylor McFarland 173 51 6261 36 175 208 187 570 217 609
14 - GUTTER FORCE Lane 33

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Kane Pelton 127 92 3697 29 al17 al117 ali 351 197 459
Carson Korpal 133 87 4008 30 128 146 169 443 177 502
Kaiden Primeau 152 70 5034 33 244 161 119 524 244 524
15 - THE PBA Lane 28

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Peyton Sampier 131 89 1834 14 al121 al121 al121 363 201 434
Brynlee Mitchell 117 101 2472 21 al107 a107 a107 321 156 401
Alivia Johnroe 145 76 3941 27 163 126 152 441 221 518
16 - 3 MUSKATEERS Lane 35

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total _Game _Sers
Braydon Smyborski 164 59 3949 24 13 76 182 493 201 540
Mason Mlller 155 67 4203 27 153 206 210 569 210 569

Hayden Gallegas 167 56 4511 27 154 150 177 481 247 638
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average

by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100
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Over All Boys Girls
34 24 10
102 72 30
153.45 158.06 142.40
62 42 20
39 30 9
8.30 8.39 8.10
23 17 6
1.34 1.35 1.31
11 7 4
-0.55 -0.75 -0.21
145.63 150.15 134.79
146.36 150.89 135.50
0.73 0.73 0.70
1 1 -
3 2 1
1 1 -
2 2 -
2 1 1
3 3 --
6 5 1
6 3 3
10 6 4
1 1 -
2 2 -
13 10 3
20 17 3
19 13 6
16 10 6
22 13 9
9 6 3
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores
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